UOF Incidents Reported Gallup Police Department 2013-2020

Year

Types Of Force Used

Expandable Baton

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

Bean Bag Shot Gun

Taser

K-9 Bite

OC Spray

Firearm

|Handcuffed

Empty Hand

Take Down

Verbal

Leg Restraints

Pain Compliance

Display Taser Arc

Show of Force
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Civilian Complaints Sustained

|Excessive Force Complaints

Excessive Force Complaints Sustained

Biased/Racial Complaints

Biased/Racial Complaints Sustained

Criminal Conduct Complaints

Criminal Conduct Complaints Sustained
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Note: Show of force incidents were counted as any show of force including firearms. Use of force types can account from only one incident

where different force types were utilized. Civilian complaints can have multiple areas of complants where one complaint may cover two or

three separate areas.(excessive force, criminal conduct, bias policing) No log data was avilable for 2013-2015.
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|\Expandable Baton

Bean Bag Shot Gun

Taser
K-9 Bite
OC Spray

Firearm
Handcuffed

Empty Hand

Take Down
Verbal

Leg Restraints

Pain Compliance

Display Taser Arc
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Civilian Complaints Sustained

Excessive Force Complaints
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Biased/Racial Complaints
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