## **UOF Incidents Reported Gallup Police Department 2013-2020**

Year	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Types Of Force Used			THE REAL PROPERTY.					STEWN STATE
Expandable Baton	0	0	0	0	0	0	ш	0
Bean Bag Shot Gun	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	U
Taser	0	4	5	4	ω	4	ω	7
K-9 Bite	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
OC Spray	0	2	2	4	0	0	Ц	0
Firearm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Handcuffed	0	0	0	0	0	0	ω	11
Empty Hand	2	1	6	U	2	1	2	00
Take Down	1	0	0	2	1	ω	7	5
Verbal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Leg Restraints	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Pain Compliance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Display Taser Arc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Show of Force	0	6	0	ω	4	0	0	ω
Total	4	13	13	18	10	00	19	41
Complaints					The state of			
Total Civilian Complaints	0	0	0	6	11	49	27	20
Civilian Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	1	0	00	5	4
Excessive Force Complaints	0	0	0	1	2	ω	4	2
Excessive Force Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
Biased/Racial Complaints	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Biased/Racial Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Criminal Conduct Complaints	0	0	0	0	2	1	2	1
Criminal Conduct Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	0	1	1	<u>н</u>	<u></u>
Total Shootings Directed at a person	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Note: Show of force incidents were counted as any show of force including firearms. Use of force types can acco	d as any show	of force inclu	ıding firearms	. Use of force	types can acc		unt from only one incident	
where different force types were utilized. Civilian complaints can have multiple areas of complants where one complaint may cover two or	ivilian compl	aints can have	multiple area	as of complan	ts where one o	complaint may	cover two or	
three separate areas.(excessive force, criminal conduct, bias policing) No log data was avilable for 2013-2015	inal conduct,	bias policing)	No log data v	vas avilable fo	or 2013-2015.			

## UOF Incidents Reported Gallup Police Department 2013-2020

Year	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Types Of Force Used					The state of the s		The state of the s	
Expandable Baton	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Bean Bag Shot Gun	0	0	0	0	0	0	ш	5
Taser	0	4	ر.	4	ω	4	3	7
K-9 Bite	1	0	0	0	0	0	Д	0
OC Spray	0	2	2	4	0	0	Ъ	0
Firearm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Handcuffed	0	0	0	0	0	0	ω	11
Empty Hand	2	1	6	5	2	ш	2	00
Take Down	ш	0	0	2	1	3	7	5
Verbal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Leg Restraints	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Pain Compliance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Display Taser Arc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Show of Force	0	6	0	ω	4	0	0	ω
Total	4	13	13	18	10	00	19	41
Complaints						HARLES HAVE	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Total Civilian Complaints	0	0	0	6	11	49	27	20
Civilian Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	ш	0	00	CT.	4
Excessive Force Complaints	0	0	0	٠ - دـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	2	ω	4	2
Excessive Force Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0
Biased/Racial Complaints	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Biased/Racial Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Criminal Conduct Complaints	0	0	0	0	2	1	2	1
Criminal Conduct Complaints Sustained	0	0	0	0	<u>ы</u>	1	1	Н
Total Shootings Directed at a person	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0